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Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> 

Politico questions re: NARA involvement in Clinton records 

Miriam Kleiman <miriam.kleiman@nara.gov> Tue, May 19, 2015 at 9:49AM 

To: "Stern, GaryM" <garym.stern@nara.gov>, "Wester, Paul" <paul.wester@nara.gov>, "Ravanbakhsh, Arian" 

<Arian.Ravanbakhsh@nara.gov> 

Cc: "Diachenko, Laura" <laura.diachenko@nara.gov>, "Glasser, Sandra" <sandra.glasser@nara.gov>, "Garland, 

Donna" <donna.garland@nara.gov> 


Please see Josh Gerstein's questions (emphasis added) below and email/circulate any suggested responses. 

Thanks. 


His story on this is at http://www.politico.com/story/2015/05/state-department-wont-release-hillary·dintons­

emails-until-january-2016-118078. html 


Excerpt: 
Hackett also disclosed that personnel from the National Archives have been helping State 
determine which of the emails Clinton delivered to her former agency are official and which 
are actually personal. State officials have said at least some of the emails she provided are 
clearly personal. 
"In consultation with the National Archives and Records Administration, the Department also 
conducted a page-by-page review of the documents to identify, designate, mark, and 
inventory entirely personal correspondence, i.e., those documents that are not federal 
records, included within the 55,000 pages," he wrote. 

Miriam 

--- Forwarded message -- ­
From: Josh Gerstein <jgerstein@politico.com> 

Date: Mon, May 18, 2015 at 11:33 PM 

Subject: NARA involvement in Clinton records 

To: Miriam Kleiman <miriam.kleiman@nare.gov> 


Hi Miriam: 

Hope you're well. 

A court filing tonight related to Clinton emails says NARA has been involved in designating some records as 

private and some as official. 


Can you confirm and perhaps add details of who from NARA and what their 
role is? 

Thanks 
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-Josh 

Josh Gerstein 

Reporter 

POLITICO 

703-647-7684 (w) 

703-980-5029 (c) 

Miriam Kleiman 
Program Director for Public Affairs 
National Archives 
Phone: 202 357-5300 
Email: miriam.kleiman@nara.gov 
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